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Sunday November 27
Event1 13/14 Years Boys Synchro

Points
1 Abdul Afiq Abdul Aziz /Ahmad Khairuddin Malaysia 217.05
2 Angus Colloff/Jack Rickards ACT/INSW 174.93
3 Luke Hayes /Cameron Rees Victoria 156.42
4 Tom Green/Ollie Armstrong Scot New Zealand 132.66
5 Michael Hughes/Megan Traynor Tasmania 131.64
6 Rhys Whetstone/Julian Wu Queensland 125.15
7 Tim Love/Carl Harding-Irmer New South Wales 122.16
8 Ben Cannon/Robert Wowchuk New South Wales 117.39
9 Jarryd Lowther/Thomas Reid Victoria 117.21
10 Joshua Battagliola/Shaun Swadling New South Wales 115.35
11 Glenn Abbott /Hector Simpson Victoria 106.77
12 Nigel McGregor/Aiden Wright New South Wales 102.24
Event 2 17/19 Years Girls Synchro
Points
1 Kathryn Blackshaw/Laura Fletcher New South Wales 244.56
2 Grace Byrnes/Emily Moors-Chantry Victoria 223.26
3 Rhiannon Fullard/Jaele Patrick Victoria 194.94
4 Ashlee Webb/Melanie Clifford Tasmania 184.65
5 Gideon Dow/Jean Sandig New South Wales 180.39
6 Serannah Boyle/Charlotte Moore New South Wales 170.70
7 Alice Boyd/Sara Cameron Australian Capital Territory 168.57
8 Rebekkah Marquet/Tara Smith New Zealand/ACT 124.83
Event 3 17/19 Years Boys Synchro
Points
1 Grant Nel/Marcus van der Sluys Victoria/South Africa 267.06
2 Peter Hill/Thomas Rickards New South Wales 264.24
3 Shaun du Pontes/Nick Pawley South Africa 240.87
4 Jake Ross/Ty Swadling New South Wales 167.79
Monday November 28
Event4 10 Years Girls 1 and/or 3M
Points
1 Emma Jamieson Victoria 141.35
2 Ashley de Muelenaere Queensland 125.70
3 Beth Alexander New South Wales 120.55
4 Emily Clapp Victoria 120.20
5 Erin Toohey Queensland 117.10
6 Allison Fisher Victoria 111.90
7 Kayla Forkert New Zealand 103.95
8 Alanna Rowlands New South Wales 100.20
9 Tegan Selmes New South Wales 95.45
10 Laura Duffy Queensland 93.50
11 Shanae Stevenson Tasmania 92.35
Event5 13/14 Years Boys Platform
Points
1 Abdul Afiq Abdul Aziz Malaysia 224.60
2 Luke Hayes Victoria 217.65
3 Cameron Rees Victoria 215.20
4 Ahmad Khairuddin Malaysia 206.95
5 Jesse Carver Queensland 190.70
6 Rhys Whetstone Queensland 156.95
7 Angus Colloff Australian Capital Territory 149.25
8 Julian Wu Queensland 147.50
9 Michael Hughes Tasmania 126.55
10 Robert Wowchuk New South Wales 126.00
11 Ben Cannon New South Wales 119.75
12 Carl Harding-Irmer New South Wales 110.75
13 Rowan Ashwin Western Australia 86.65
Event 6 15 Years Girls 1 and/or 3M
Points
1 Stephanie Car South Africa 304.05
2 Olivia Wright New South Wales 294.55
3 Samantha Sullivan Western Australia 278.40
4 Jenna Wilson Queensland 258.60
5 Anastasia Kozyreva New South Wales 253.75
6 Maddie Meagher New South Wales 249.05
7 Madelaine Howard Victoria 243.20
8 Stacey McArdle Victoria 238.45
9 Alice Wylie van-Eerd New Zealand 237.90
10 Bridget Verrier Tasmania 214.55
11 Stephanie Brook Western Australia 206.85
12 Rhiannon Fullard Victoria 204.70
13 Tara Smith Australian Capital Territory 195.45
14 Sarah Morrison South Australia 164.50
Monday November 28 — Afternoon
Event 7 11 Years Boys 1 and/or 3M
Points
1 Darcy Taylor Victoria 146.10
2 Billy Pryor New South Wales 117.50
3 Adam Payne New South Wales 115.35
4 Gresham Worth New Zealand 112.65
5 Theodore Scordas Victoria 112.20
6 James Nettlefold Victoria 109.35
7 Joshua Wood South Australia 104.65
8 Daniel Hansen Tasmania 86.95
9 Michael Maritz New South Wales 85.55
10 James Dutton South Australia 66.90
Event8 13/14 Years Girls Platform
Points
1 Annabel Hall Western Australia 213.20
2 Hayley Taeuber South Australia 202.25
3 Jasmine Considine New South Wales 195.85
4 Julienne O'Rourke Victoria 195.10

5 Alice Broun Western Australia 194.55
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6 Rhiannan Iffland
7 Melissa Ashford
8 Sansanee Lagerway
Caitlin Lyons

10 Kaitlin Cobcroft
11 Tegan Heap

12 Brooke Wheeler
13 Jamie Rodriguez
14 Alexandra Mills
15 Bridget Heijkoop
16 Brie-anna Gane
17 Elizabeth Telfer
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Event9 15 Years Boys 1 and/or 3M
Paul Wise

Ben Reardon
Matthew Duffy

Giles Aley

James Bryan

Rufaro Isiakpere
Sanchez Weinstein
Matthew Simpson
Matthew Weston
Joshua Parker-Sloan
Brenton Jobling
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Tuesday November 29 — Morning
Event 10 13 Years Girls 1 and/or 3M

1 Melissa Ashford
2 Hayley Taeuber
3 Brooke Wheeler
4 Amy Ruffle
5 Alexandra Mills
6 Melanie Russell
7 Bridgette Squires
Jamie Bradley
9 Kaitlin Cobcroft
10 Tegan Heap
11 Christine Foulcher
12 Marlaina Kouzoumis
13 Isabella Mony De Kerloy
14 Megan Traynor
15 Kate Glen
16 Rebecca Bishop
17 Sally van der Linden
18 Ashlee Summers
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Event 11 10/12 Years Boys Platform

Jack Rickards
Darcy Taylor
Hamish Browning
Callum Gugger
Adam Payne
Theodore Petrakos
Michael Maritz
Matthew Barnard
Daniel Hansen
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Event 12 16 Years Girls 1 and/or 3M
Natasha Cocker

Yasmin Roos

Alissa Barker

Brianna Hillard

Lucy O’Connor

Lauren Cooper

Emily McAllister

Jean Sandig

Micah Edney

Serannah Boyle
Jennifer Harries
Charlotte Keesing-Styles
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New South Wales
Victoria
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria

New Zealand
New Zealand
South Australia
Tasmania

South Australia

Victoria

New South Wales
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales
South Africa
Western Australia
Victoria

Victoria
Tasmania
Australian Capital Territory

Victoria

South Australia
Victoria

Victoria

New Zealand
Queensland
Queensland
Western Australia
Queensland

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
Western Australia
Tasmania

South Australia
New Zealand
Western Australia
South Australia

New South Wales
Victoria

Victoria
Tasmania

New South Wales
Victoria

New South Wales
South Australia
Tasmania

Western Australia
Victoria

New South Wales
Victoria

New Zealand
Australian Capital Territory
Western Australia
New South Wales
New Zealand
New South Wales
Tasmania

New Zealand

Tuesday November 29 — Afternoon

Event 13 17/19 YearsBoys 1 and/or 3M

1 Grant Nel

2 Marcus van der Sluys
3 Peter Hill

Thomas Rickards

5 Shaun du Pontes

6 Ty Swadling

7 Christopher Ku
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Event 14 10/12 Years Girls Platform

1 Anna Gelai
2 Grace Gibbons
3 Olivia Carter
4 Jocelyn Burnett
5 Amy Edwards
6 Danella Ashwin
7 Amy McArdle
8 Jessica Solomon
9 Bianca Bratton
10 Hannah Flynne
11 Isobel Kateros
12 Victoria Hunt
13 Laura Duffy
14 Tineale Potter
15 Nicola Glen
16
17

Victoria

South Africa

New South Wales
New South Wales
South Africa

New South Wales
Victoria

Victoria
Queensland
Victoria
Tasmania

South Australia
Western Australia
Victoria
Queensland

New South Wales
Western Australia
Tasmania

New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
South Australia

Wednesday November 30 — Morning
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178.85
178.15
173.45
172.20
167.75
154.25
148.15
132.65
130.55
126.95
107.15
106.05

Points
286.05
277.85
261.30
257.25
247.85
212.25
205.80
181.75
178.10
150.50
120.25

Points
201.60
195.20
188.30
178.25
169.80
165.75
165.00
157.20
149.45
147.20
145.10
145.05
136.20
134.95
126.40
123.75
122.30
102.15

Points
193.65
141.60
132.65
116.80
115.60
115.60
100.55

94.30
65.50

Points
382.20
344.45
339.40
281.70
275.50
273.95
233.05
231.85
214.30
202.20
184.10
163.55

Points
457.15
422.15
403.65
400.50
377.50
295.60
157.10

Points
154.85
136.65
133.60
130.40
124.60
118.35
107.10
104.65
102.90

99.65
97.95
92.55
89.20
87.30
70.70
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Event 15 12 Years Boys 1 and/or 3M

=
o

Jack Rickards

Dylan Zappia

Ollie Armstrong Scott
Robert Walker
Nicholas Bresnehan
Kane Beck

Josef Kloser

Liam Atkins

Matthew Ludowici
Aiden Wright
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Event 16 14 Years Girls 1 and/or 3M
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Annabel Hall

Alice Broun
Julienne O'Rourke
Rhiannan Iffland
Adele Dauncey
Caitlin Lyons
Jasmine Considine
Sansanee Lagerway
Ashleigh Boura
Ellen Gordon
Rebecca Van Gils
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12 Emily Thomson
13 Bronwyn Kidd
14 Caitlin Ford

15 Jamie Rodriguez

6 Elizabeth Telfer
7 Bridget Heijkoop
8 Brie-anna Gane
9 Kate Cooper

Event 17 13 Years Boys 1 and/or 3M

1 Abdul Afiq Abdul Aziz
2 Jesse Carver

3 Ahmad Khairuddin
4 Angus Colloff

5 Cameron Rees

6 Thomas Reid

7 Jarryd Lowther

8 Nigel McGregor

9 Michael Hughes

0 Shaun Swadling

1 Joshua Battagliola
2 Matt Travis

3 Tom Green

4 Rhys Whetstone
5 Rowan Ashwin
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New South Wales
Victoria

New Zealand
Victoria
Tasmania
Tasmania
Tasmania
Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales

Western Australia
Western Australia
Victoria

New South Wales
Victoria
Queensland

New South Wales
Queensland
Queensland
South Australia
New South Wales
Victoria
Tasmania
Western Australia
New Zealand
South Australia
South Australia
Tasmania
Australian Capital Territory

Malaysia
Queensland
Malaysia
Australian Capital Territory
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
Tasmania

New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland

New Zealand
Queensland
Western Australia

Wednesday November 30 — Afternoon

Event 18 15/16 Years Girls Platform

Natasha Cocker
Olivia Wright
Samantha Sullivan
Alissa Barker

Jenna Wilson
Rhiannon Fullard
Anastasia Kozyreva
Stephanie Brook
Stacey McArdle

0 Alice Wylie van-Eerd
1 Stephanie Carr

2 Lauren Cooper

3 Bridget Verrier

4 Charlotte Keesing-Styles
5 Sarah Morrison
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Event 19 10 Years Boys 1 and/or 3M

James Connor
Hamish Browning
Theodore Petrakos
Callum Gugger
Henry Savage
Pasquale Vescio
Matthew Barnard
Nicholas Parker
Daniel Nykiel

©COENOUAWN R

Event 20 17/19 Years Girls 1 and/or 3M
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Kathryn Blackshaw
Jaele Patrick
Grace Byrnes
Emily Moors-Chantry
Laura Fletcher
Melanie Clifford
Charlotte Moore
Ashlee Webb

Sara Cameron
Rebekkah Marquet
Alice Boyd
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Event 21 15/16 Years Boys Platform

Ben Reardon
Matthew Duffy
Nicolas Pawley
Giles Aley

James Bryan

Hugh Norton
Sanchez Weinstein
Matthew Weston

9 Joshua Parker-Sloan
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Western Australia
New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
Queensland
Victoria

New South Wales
Western Australia
Victoria

New Zealand
South Africa
Australian Capital Territory
Tasmania

New Zealand
South Australia

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria
Tasmania

New South Wales
New South Wales
South Australia
South Australia
Tasmania

New South Wales

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
Tasmania

New South Wales
Tasmania

Australian Capital Territory
New Zealand

Australian Capital Territory

New South Wales
Queensland
South Africa

New South Wales
New South Wales
Victoria

Western Australia
Victoria
Tasmania

Points
247.80
165.40
162.00
142.30
115.05
111.75
110.65
105.95
103.40

77.90

Points
279.80
268.55
248.85
238.70
228.35
224.30
220.65
214.10
200.60
199.45
193.00
188.35
188.00
166.50
166.20
151.05
146.10
141.85
137.10

Points
243.20
226.70
218.75
194.70
194.40
175.70
162.75
151.60
150.05
143.65
133.90
133.30
130.30
116.85
110.10

Points
272.80
236.50
227.80
219.00
212.50
206.50
195.25
191.05
186.40
174.30
171.55
159.95
154.60
143.30

77.35

Points
157.95
139.25
127.05
103.90
101.55
100.15

99.00
96.35
68.50

Points
433.20
416.10
364.50
333.15
332.40
255.15
252.45
242.25
232.55
214.30
204.45

Points
263.70
228.85
223.15
221.20
213.45
178.20
167.45
156.40
153.15
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10 Stephen Geraghty
11 Rufaro Isiakpere

Friday December 2 — Morning
Event 22 11 Years Girls 1 and/or 3M

1 Jocelyn Burnett
2 Phoebe Gleeson
3 Victoria Hunt
4 Teaghan Sutherland
5 Arabella Aldous-Urwin
6 Staci Drew
7 Nicola Glen
8 Grace Rowe
9 Jessica Solomon
10 Tineale Potter
11 Hayley Dunstan
12 Alexandra Dun
13 Alexandra Kendall
14 Marlee Wilson
15 Madeleine Wilson

Event 23 16 Years Boys 1 and/or 3M

1 Nicolas Pawley

2 Justin Williams

3 Hugh Norton

4 Matthew Rees

5 Russell Raynham
6 Jake Ross

7 Stephen Geraghty
8 Ely Harrison

Event 24 17/19 Years Girls Platform

Grace Byrmes
Laura Fletcher
Kathryn Blackshaw
Alice Boyd

Gideon Dow
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Friday December 2 — afternoon
Event 25 14 Years Boys 1 and/or 3M

Luke Hayes

Julian Wu

Glenn Abbott
Hector Simpson
Robert Wowchuk
Carl Harding-Irmer
Tim Love
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Event 26 12 Years Girls 1 and/or 3M

Anna Gelai

Amy McArdle
Danella Ashwin
Grace Gibbons
Anabelle Smith
Rosie Marshall
Connie Toohey
Isobel Kateros
Amy Edwards
Natasha Forkert
Sarah Jane Watson
Tamara Holzhauser
Hannah Flynne
Kate Rickards

15 Calypso Goldsmith
16 Nicole Laird

17 Abbie Hughes

18 Bianca Bratton

19 Cassie Storey
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Event 27 17/19 Years Boys Platform

Grant Nel

Peter Hill

Thomas Rickards
Marcus van der Sluys
Shaun du Pontes

Ty Swadling
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Saturday December 3 — Morning

Event 28 10/12 Years Girls Synchro

1 Allison Fisher/Emma Jamieson
2 Anna Gelai/Amy McArdle
3 Anabelle Smith/Teaghan Sutherland
4 Nicole Laird/Bianca Bratton
5 Olivia Carter/Emily Clapp
6 Victoria Hunt/Kate Rickards
7 Avrabella Aldous-Urwin/Phoebe Gleeson
8 Amy Edwards/Ashley de Muelenaere
9 Jocelyn Burnett/Isobel Kateros

10 Cassie Storey/Natasha Forkert

11 Grace Rowe/Staci Drew

12 Tamara Holzhauser/Jessica Solomon

13 Danella Ashwin/Hannah Flynne

14 Tegan Selmes/Beth Alexander

15 Kayla Forkert/Hayley Dunstan

16 Laura Duffy/Alanna Rowlands

17 Nicola Glen/Marlee Wilson

18 Connie Toohey/Erin Toohey

19 Abbie Hughes/Madeleine Wilson

Event 29 10/12 Years Boys Synchro

Tasmania
South Africa

Tasmania
Victoria

New South Wales
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
South Australia
New South Wales
Queensland
South Australia
New Zealand
Australian Capital Territory
Tasmania

South Australia
Tasmania

South Africa

New South Wales
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
Tasmania
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales

New South Wales
Australian Capital Territory
New South Wales

Victoria
Queensland
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales

Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia
Queensland
Victoria
Tasmania
Queensland
Tasmania

South Australia
New Zealand
Western Australia
Queensland
Western Australia
New South Wales
New Zealand
New South Wales
Tasmania

New South Wales
New Zealand

Victoria

New South Wales
New South Wales
South Africa
South Africa

New South Wales

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
Victoria

New South Wales
Victoria

South Australia/Queensland
Tasmania

New Zealand
New South Wales
Queensland
Western Australia
New South Wales
New Zealand
QLD/NSW

South Australia
Queensland
Tasmania

133.30
120.05

Points
141.35
132.00
131.25
129.70
128.70
120.60
119.40
113.20
100.50

97.05
93.35
91.40
87.65
86.10
75.35

Points
355.15
295.65
272.90
260.45
234.05
202.60
199.55
179.70

Points
290.45
273.50
270.95
207.65
183.20

Points
278.10
208.25
190.20
188.15
181.80
175.70
152.25

Points
193.20
187.40
171.15
170.10
164.60
152.10
140.50
139.70
139.60
134.85
132.00
121.75
121.50
112.95
110.65
107.20
104.70
104.50
104.05

Points
350.00
341.05
312.55
279.10
278.95
230.75

Points
115.92
113.88
113.07
112.20
109.17
107.64
107.40
107.04
105.09
104.40

98.85
98.64
96.90
96.90
96.78
95.52
94.44
93.93
92.94

Points
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1 Darcy Taylor/James Connor Victoria 126.60
2 Dylan Zappia/Gresham Worth Victoria/New Zealand 122.58
3 Hamish Browning/Theodore Petrakos Victoria 112.68
4 Michael Maritz/Adam Payne New South Wales 110.16
5 Robert Walker/Liam Atkins Victoria 105.84
6 Billy Pryor/Ali Dun New South Wales 105.27
7 Callum Gugger/Daniel Nykiel Tasmania 105.09
8 Matthew Ludowici/Henry Savage New South Wales 99.96
9 Matthew Barnard/Nicholas Parker South Australia 98.94
10 James Nettlefold/Theodore Scordas Victoria 97.92
11 Joshua Wood/James Dutton South Australia 96.60
12 Nicholas Bresnehan/Josef Kloser Tasmania 89.40
13 Daniel Hansen/Shanae Stevenson Tasmania 79.80
14 Kane Beck/Alexandra Kendall Tasmania 53.40
Event 30 13/14 Years Girls Synchro Points
1 Sansanee Lagerway/Caitlin Lyons Queensland 195.72
2 Annabel Hall/Alice Broun Western Australia 193.02
3 Julienne O'Rourke/Melissa Ashford Victoria 190.74
4 Jamie Rodriguez/Alexandra Mills New Zealand 182.22
5 Amy Ruffle/Adele Dauncey Victoria 180.30
6 Tegan Heap/Rhiannan Iffland New South Wales 173.64
7 Melanie Russell/Grace Gibbons Queensland 173.52
8 Hayley Taeuber/Ellen Gordon South Australia 158.76
9 Kaitlin Cobcroft/Bridgette Squires Queensland 158.16
10 Calypso Goldsmith/Rebecca Bishop New Zealand 146.10
11 Caitlin Ford/Jamie Bradley Western Australia 145.74
12 Christine Foulcher/Marlaina Kouzoumis ~ New South Wales 143.22
13 Bronwyn Kidd/Rosie Marshall Tasmania 142.56
14 Ashlee Summers/Bridget Heijkoop South Australia 131.76
15 Tineale Potter/Kate Glen South Australia 126.45
16 Isabella Mony De Kerloy/Sally van der Lin Western Australia 112.56

Saturday December 3 — Afternoon

Event 31 15/16 Years Boys Synchro

Points
1 Jesse Carver/James Bryan QLD/NSW 231.72
2 Matthew Rees/Matthew Simpson Victoria 210.96
3 Russell Raynham/Justin Williams New South Wales 190.95
4 Matthew Duffy/Matt Travis Queensland 173.31
5 Sanchez Weinstein/Rowan Ashwin Western Australia 168.48
6 Matthew Weston/Paul Wise Victoria 158.4
7 Joshua Parker-Sloan/Bridget Verrier Tasmania 153.24
8 Brenton Jobling/Brie-Anna Gane Tasmania/ACT 148.5
Event 32 15/16 Years Girls Synchro
Points
1 Jasmine Considine/Olivia Wright New South Wales 242.88
2 Yasmin Roos/Brianna Hillard Victoria 233.49
3 Maddie Meagher/Alissa Barker New South Wales 213.03
4 Stacey McArdle/Brooke Wheeler Victoria 210.99
5 Jenna Wilson/Ashleigh Boura Queensland 210.51
6 Alice Wylie van-Eerd/Lucy O’Connor New Zealand 210.42
7 Rebecca Van Gils/Anastasia Kozyreva New South Wales 209.97
8 Madelaine Howard/Emily Thomson Victoria 208.86
9 Lauren Cooper/Kate Cooper Australian Capital Territory 198.75
10 Samantha Sullivan/Emily McAllister Western Australia 196.74
11 Charlotte Keesing-Styles/Micah Edney New Zealand 177.96
12 Sarah Morrison/Elizabeth Telfer South Australia 136.77



